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179.01- 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01-170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01 - 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01- 155
153.01 - 154
152.01- 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01-142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
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0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.02%
4 0.03%
7 0.05%
9 0.07%
16 0.12%
14 0.11%
13 0.10%
18 0.14%

31 0.24%
32 0.25%
32 0.25%
38 0.29%
55 0.43%
55 0.43%
71 0.55%
68 0.53%
87 0.67%
80 0.62%
86 0.66%
87 0.67%
108 0.83%
132 1.02%
128 0.99%
102 0.79%
122 0.94%
133 1.03%
148 1.14%
135 1.04%
142 1.10%
162 1.25%
139 1.07%
138 1.07%
164 1.27%
138 1.07%
150 1.16%
148 1.14%
160 1.24%
154 1.19%
156 1.21%
173 1.34%
146 1.13%
145 1.12%
156 1.21%
147 1.14%
167 1.29%
153 1.18%
160 1.24%
154 1.19%

el Bat (EETEED RE SwER B B e el R
A Bt AE | Batt = A Horth
0 0.00% 12935 100.00% 129.01-130 156  1.21% 5022  38.82%
1 001% 12935 100.00% 128.01-129 159  1.23% 5181  40.05%

0.02% 12934 99.99% 127.01-128 176 1.36% 5357 41.41%
0.05% 12932 99.98% 126.01-127 163 1.26% 5520 42.67%

14 0.11% 12928 99.95% 125.01-126 178 1.38% 5698 44.05%
23 0.18% 12921 99.89% 124.01-125 160 1.24% 5858 45.29%
39 0.30% 12912 99.82% 123.01-124 180 1.39% 6038 46.68%
53 0.41% 12896 99.70% 122.01-123 151 1.17% 6189 47.85%
66 0.51% 12882 99.59% 121.01-122 161 1.24% 6350 49.09%
84 0.65% 12869 99.49% 120.01-121 199 1.54% 6549 50.63%
115 0.89% 12851 99.35% 119.01-120 187 1.45% 6736 52.08%
147 1.14% 12820 99.11% 118.01- 119 163 1.26% 6899 53.34%
179 1.38% 12788 98.86% 117.01-118 184 1.42% 7083 54.76%
217 1.68% 12756 98.62% 116.01-117 158 1.22% 7241 55.98%
272 210% 12718 98.32% 115.01- 116 175 1.35% 7416 57.33%
327 2.53% 12663 97.90% 114.01-115 174 1.35% 7590 58.68%
398 3.08% 12608 97.47% 113.01-114 186 1.44% 7776 60.12%
466 3.60% 12537 96.92% 112.01-113 169 1.31% 7945 61.42%
553 4.28% 12469 96.40%  111.01-112 145 1.12% 8090 62.54%
633 4.89% 12382 95.72% 110.01 - 111 157 1.21% 8247 63.76%
719 5.56% 12302 95.11% 109.01-110 154 1.19% 8401 64.95%
806 6.23% 12216 94.44% 108.01-109 167 1.29% 8568 66.24%
914 7.07% 12129 93.77% 107.01- 108 185 1.43% 8753 67.67%
1046 8.09% 12021 92.93% 106.01- 107 155 1.20% 8908 68.87%
1174 9.08% 11889 91.91% 105.01- 106 148 1.14% 9056 70.01%
1276 9.86% 11761 90.92% 104.01- 105 156 1.21% 9212 71.22%

1398 10.81% 11659 90.14% 103.01 - 104 154 1.19% 9366 72.41%
1531 11.84% 11537 89.19% 102.01-103 149 1.15% 9515 73.56%
1679 12.98% 11404 88.16% 101.01-102 155 1.20% 9670 74.76%
1814 14.02% 11256 87.02% 100.01-101 149 1.15% 9819 75.91%
1956 15.12% 11121 85.98%  99.01-100 136 1.05% 9955 76.96%
2118 16.37% 10979 84.88%  98.01-99 128 0.99% 10083 77.95%
2257 17.45% 10817 83.63%  97.01-98 144 1.11% 10227 79.06%
2395 18.52% 10678 82.55%  96.01-97 17 0.90% 10344 79.97%
2559 19.78% 10540 81.48%  95.01-96 114 0.88% 10458 80.85%
2697 20.85% 10376 80.22%  94.01-95 135 1.04% 10593 81.89%
2847 22.01% 10238 79.15%  93.01-9%4 115 0.89% 10708 82.78%
2995 23.15% 10088 77.99%  92.01-93 130 1.01% 10838 83.79%
3155 24.39% 9940 76.85% @ 91.01-92 105 0.81% 10943 84.60%
3309 25.58% 9780 75.61%  90.01-91 110 0.85% 11053 85.45%
3465 26.79% 9626 74.42% @ 89.01-90 81 0.63% 11134 86.08%
3638 28.13% 9470 73.21%  88.01-89 110 0.85% 11244 86.93%
3784 29.25% 9297 71.87%  87.01-88 100 0.77% 11344 87.70%
3929 30.37% 9151 70.75%  86.01-87 83 0.64% 11427 88.34%
4085 31.58% 9006 69.63%  85.01-86 69 0.53% 11496 88.88%
4232 32.72% 8850 68.42%  84.01-85 75 0.58% 11571 89.45%
4399 34.01% 8703 67.28%  83.01-84 73 0.56% 11644 90.02%
4552 35.19% 8536 65.99%  82.01-83 71 0.55% 11715 90.57%
4712 36.43% 8383 64.81%  81.01-82 66 0.51% 11781 91.08%
4866 37.62% 8223 63.57%  80.01-81 64 0.49% 11845 91.57%

WEDEIED RS
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8069 62.38%
7913 61.18%
7754 59.95%
7578 58.59%
7415 57.33%
7237 55.95%
7077 54.71%
6897 53.32%
6746 52.15%
6585 50.91%
6386 49.37%
6199 47.92%
6036 46.66%
5852 45.24%
5694 44.02%
5519 42.67%
5345 41.32%
5159 39.88%
4990 38.58%
4845 37.46%
4688 36.24%
4534 35.05%
4367 33.76%
4182 32.33%
4027 31.13%
3879 29.99%
3723 28.78%
3569 27.59%
3420 26.44%
3265 25.24%
3116 24.09%
2980 23.04%
2852 22.05%
2708 20.94%
2591 20.03%
2477 19.15%
2342 18.11%
2227 17.22%
2097 16.21%
1992 15.40%
1882 14.55%
1801 13.92%
1691 13.07%
1591 12.30%
1508 11.66%
1439 11.12%
1364 10.55%
1291 9.98%
1220 9.43%
1154 8.92%



~

BL T3 B LA RN N = R \&g

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

il Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
79.01-80 62 0.48% 11907 92.05% 1090 8.43%  29.01-30 1 0.01% 12914 99.84% 22 0.17%
78.01-79 68 0.53% 11975 92.58% 1028 7.95%  28.01-29 2 0.02% 12916 99.85% 21 0.16%
77.01-78 73 0.56% 12048 93.14% 960 742%  27.01-28 0 0.00% 12916 99.85% 19 0.15%
76.01-77 54 0.42% 12102 93.56% 887 6.86%  26.01-27 1 0.01% 12917 99.86% 19 0.15%
75.01-76 58 0.45% 12160 94.01% 833 6.44%  25.01-26 0 0.00% 12917 99.86% 18 0.14%
74.01-75 55 0.43% 12215 94.43% 775 599%  24.01-25 0 0.00% 12917 99.86% 18 0.14%
73.01-74 48 0.37% 12263 94.80% 720 557%  23.01-24 4 0.03% 12921 99.89% 18 0.14%
72.01-73 44 0.34% 12307 95.14% 672 520%  22.01-23 0 0.00% 12921 99.89% 14 0.11%
71.01-72 26 0.20% 12333 95.35% 628 4.86% 21.01-22 0 0.00% 12921 99.89% 14 0.11%
70.01-71 37 0.29% 12370 95.63% 602 4.65%  20.01-21 0 0.00% 12921 99.89% 14 0.11%
69.01-70 38 0.29% 12408 95.93% 565 437% 19.01-20 1 0.01% 12922 99.90% 14 0.11%
68.01 - 69 23 0.18% 12431 96.10% 527 4.07% 18.01-19 1 0.01% 12923 99.91% 13 0.10%
67.01-68 28 0.22% 12459 96.32% 504 3.90%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 12923 99.91% 12 0.09%
66.01 - 67 28 0.22% 12487 96.54% 476 3.68%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 12924 99.91% 12 0.09%
65.01 - 66 36 0.28% 12523 96.81% 448 346%  15.01-16 1 0.01% 12925 99.92% 1 0.09%
64.01 - 65 31 0.24% 12554 97.05% 412 3.19%  14.01-15 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
63.01 - 64 26 0.20% 12580 97.26% 381 295% 13.01-14 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
62.01-63 21 0.16% 12601 97.42% 355 2.74%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
61.01-62 15 0.12% 12616 97.53% 334 2.58% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
60.01-61 28 0.22% 12644 97.75% 319 247%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
59.01-60 26 0.20% 12670 97.95% 291 2.25% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
58.01-59 9 0.07% 12679 98.02% 265 2.05% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
57.01-58 18 0.14% 12697 98.16% 256 1.98% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
56.01 - 57 19 0.15% 12716 98.31% 238 1.84% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
55.01-56 18 0.14% 12734 98.45% 219 1.69% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
54.01-55 16 0.12% 12750 98.57% 201 1.55% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
53.01-54 15 0.12% 12765 98.69% 185 1.43% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
52.01-53 19 0.15% 12784 98.83% 170 1.31% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
51.01-52 7 0.05% 12791 98.89% 151 1.17% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 12925 99.92% 10 0.08%
50.01 - 51 12 0.09% 12803 98.98% 144 1.11% 0.00-1 10 0.08% 12935 100.00% 10 0.08%
49.01-50 12 0.09% 12815 99.07% 132 1.02% *BPUFZEE™
48.01-49 1 0.09% 12826 99.16% 120 0.93%
47.01-48 9 0.07% 12835 99.23% 109 0.84%
46.01-47 7 0.05% 12842 99.28% 100 0.77%
45.01-46 9 0.07% 12851 99.35% 93 0.72%
44.01-45 13 0.10% 12864 99.45% 84 0.65%
43.01-44 6 0.05% 12870 99.50% 71 0.55%
42.01-43 5 0.04% 12875 99.54% 65 0.50%
41.01-42 3 0.02% 12878 99.56% 60 0.46%
40.01-41 3 0.02% 12881 99.58% 57 0.44%
39.01-40 3 0.02% 12884 99.61% 54 0.42%
38.01-39 5 0.04% 12889 99.64% 51 0.39%
37.01-38 4 0.03% 12893 99.68% 46 0.36%
36.01 - 37 8 0.06% 12901 99.74% 42 0.32%
35.01-36 1 0.01% 12902 99.74% 34 0.26%
34.01-35 1 0.01% 12903 99.75% 33 0.26%
33.01-34 2 0.02% 12905 99.77% 32 0.25%
32.01-33 2 0.02% 12907 99.78% 30 0.23%
31.01-32 5 0.04% 12912 99.82% 28 0.22%
30.01- 31 1 0.01% 12913 99.83% 23 0.18%



